10th Pro Nitro
Top Qualifier is Scooby 20/5:11.450 (Rnd 2)
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Blue Diamond R/C & GForce Hobbies

Sponsor Driver Name

Average

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5

Round#

3

Race# 2

Top10 Top20 Q#

Scooby 1

Tisdale, Dorian 2
Amador, Juan 3
Gordy, Bill 4
Hunter, Juwan 5
Kucienski, Brandon 6
Yi,Sang 7
GMac 8
Underdog 9
cari ] 2 3 4
Scooby Tisdale Underdog Gordy
1. 1/15.928 2/16.725 8/26.666 5/18.012
19/5:02.6 18/5:01.1 12/5:20.0 17/5:06.1
2. 1/15.813 2/16.508 8/17.774 5/17.360
19/5:01.5 19/5:15.6 14/5:11.0 17/5:00.6
3. 1/15.197 2/16.649 8/17.095 5/17.647
20/5:12.9 19/5:15.9 15/5:07.6 17/5:00.4
4. 1/15.333 2/15.943 6/17.506
20/5:11.3 19/5:12.6 . 18/5:17.3
5. 1/15.787 2/16.477 5/17.429
20/5:12.2 19/5:12.7 . 18/5:16.6
6. 1/15.434 2/16.931 5/17.135
20/5:11.6 19/5:14.2 . 18/5:15.2
7. 1/15.103 2/16.032 4/17.109
20/5:10.2 19/5:12.8 . 18/5:14.2
8. 1/15.270 2/15.910 4/17.374
20/5:09.6 19/5:11.5 . 18/5:14.0
9. 1/15.187 2/15.898 4/16.639
20/5:09.0 19/5:10.4 . 18/5:12.4
10. 1/15.276 2/16.164 5/18.044
20/5:08.6 19/5:10.1 . 18/5:13.6
11. 1/15.005 2/16.027 5/17.674
20/5:07.8 19/5:09.6 . 18/5:14.0
12. 1/15.786 2/16.189 5/18.400
20/5:08.5 19/5:09.4 . 18/5:15.4
13. 1/15.246 2/16.269 4/17.178
20/5:08.2 19/5:09.4 . 18/5:15.0
14. 1/15.347 2/16.275 4/17.635
20/5:08.1 19/5:09.4 . 18/5:15.1
15. 1/15.215 2/16.057 4/17.253
20/5:07.9 19/5:09.1 . 18/5:14.8
16. 1/15.354 2/17.650 4/17.596
20/5:07.8 19/5:10.7 . 18/5:14.9
17. 1/16.236 2/16.307 4/17.435
20/5:08.8 19/5:10.7 . 18/5:14.9
18. 1/15.307 2/16.676 4/17.605
20/5:08.6 19/5:11.0 18/5:15.0

19. 1/15.648  2/16.207
20/5:08.9  19/5:10.8
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Kucienski
4/17.791
17/5:02.4
4/16.839
18/5:11.6
4/18.166
18/5:16.7
5/17.666
18/5:17.0
7/18.950
17/5:03.9
6/17.112
17/5:01.8
7117.336
17/5:00.8
7/16.730
18/5:16.3
5/16.588
18/5:14.3
4/16.566
18/5:12.7
4/17.634
18/5:13.1
4/16.697
18/5:12.1
6/28.363
17/5:09.1
6/16.803
17/5:07.5
6/16.996
17/5:06.2
6/16.948
17/5:05.1
6/17.558
17/5:04.7

5:08.626
5:10.894
5:07.130
5:15.031
5:03.623
5:04.743
5:06.347
5:09.254
1:01.535

6

Amador
3/17.382
18/5:12.8
3/16.996
18/5:09.4
3/16.976
18/5:08.1
3/16.957
18/5:07.3
3/16.429
18/5:05.0
3/16.790
18/5:04.5
3/16.540
18/5:03.6
3/17.392
18/5:04.7
3/17.976
18/5:06.8
3/16.574
18/5:06.0
3/16.852
18/5:05.7
3/17.389
18/5:06.3
3/16.825
18/5:06.1
3/17.494
18/5:06.7
3/17.355
18/5:07.1
3/17.088
18/5:07.1
3/17.348
18/5:07.4
3/16.767
18/5:07.1

15.005
15.898
16.429
16.639
16.725
16.566
16.570
16.661
17.095

7
G Mac
7/18.576
17/5:15.8
7/17.708
17/5:08.3
6/17.020
17/5:02.0
4/16.661
18/5:14.8
4/17.330
18/5:14.2
4/17.313
18/5:13.8
5/18.406
18/5:16.3
5/17.064
18/5:15.1
6/17.227
18/5:14.6
7/19.282
17/5:00.2
7122.656
17/5:07.9
7/20.153
17/5:10.8
8/20.442
17/5:13.6
8/17.569
17/5:12.5
8/16.781
17/5:10.7
8/17.428
17/5:09.8
8/17.638
17/5:09.2

15.196 15.431

15.129
15.962 16.070
16.620 16.771
7.901 17.063 17.242
17.056 17.367
1.120 16.677 16.861
2.724 16.820 17.018
5.631 16.951 17.203

8 9

Yi Hunter
9/27.643 6/18.242
11/5:04.0 17/5:10.0
9/18.011 6/17.616
14/5:19.5 17/5:04.8
9/17.352 7/17.819
15/5:15.0 17/5:04.1
8/16.916 7/17.251
16/5:19.6 17/5:01.4
8/17.863 6/17.993
16/5:12.8 17/5:02.3
8/16.946 7117.772
16/5:05.9 17/5:02.2
8/16.825 6/16.725
16/5:00.7 18/5:17.3
8/16.570 6/16.955
17/5:14.7 18/5:15.8
8/16.894 7/17.529
17/5:11.7 18/5:15.8
8/18.822 6/17.304
17/5:12.5 18/5:15.3
8/19.031 6/19.003
17/5:13.5 17/5:00.1
8/17.443 6/17.046
17/5:12.1 18/5:16.8
7/16.895 5/17.657
17/5:10.1 18/5:16.9
7/17.343 5/18.670
17/5:09.0 17/5:00.6
7/17.154 5/18.731
17/5:07.9 17/5:01.8
7/17.291 5/18.757
17/5:07.0 17/5:02.8
7117.348 5/18.553
17/5:06.3 17/5:03.6
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Car# 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10
Scooby Tisdale Underdog Gordy Kucienski Amador G Mac Yi Hunter
20. 1/15.154
20/5:08.6 . . . . . . . .
10th Pro Nitro Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com
Blue Diamond R/C & GForce Hobbies Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)
Driver Qual# Laps Race Time Round Race Posin Race FastLap
Scooby 20 5:08.625 3 2 1 15.005
Tisdale, Dorian 19 5:10.894 3 2 2 15.898
Amador, Juan 18 5:07.129 3 2 3 16.429
Gordy, Bill 18 5:15.031 3 2 4 16.639
Underdog 18 5:17.334 2 1 3 16.493
Hunter, Juwan 17 5:03.622 3 2 5 16.725
Kucienski, Brandon 17 5:04.742 3 2 6 16.566
G Mac 17 5:06.064 2 1 5 17.021
Yi, Sang 17 5:06.346 3 2 7 16.570
Lee, Darryl 17 5:15.817 3 1 1 17.766



